Utah Section

FIRST NAME
Kamree
Nicole
Bailey
Baylee
Cydney
Kelsea

Sylvie
Kaity
Cedar
Kodee
Brittany

Kassidy
Elayna
Sara
Julianna
Desiree
Victoria

Nikki

Kaysha
Kandice
Shylinn

Shireen
Emalee
Hannah
Lindsay
Abbie

Karleen
Kayla
McKenna
Morgan

Alicia

Lizet

Daisy
Amanda
Ahtziri (Cici)

INDIVIDUALS
Jessica
Heather
Kapri
McCall
Bailey
Alix

LAST NAME
Sherwood
McDermott
Barnes
Netto
Carter
Mayer

Anderson
Schofield
Radosevich
Thomas
Asay

Christensen
Bear

Camp
Kirschner
Tate

Sosa

Borba
Dunegan-Clegg
Stevenson
Lofley

Handley
Willis
Coburn
Barker
Coburn

Roundy
Atwood
Syrett
Syrett

Munoz
Romero
Diaz
Murphy
Miramontes

Emfinger
Roundy
Orton
Tebbs
Wall
Walker
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SCHOOL
MILFORD
MILFORD
MILFORD
MILFORD
MILFORD
MILFORD

MANILA
MANILA
MANILA
MANILA
MANILA

DUGWAY
DUGWAY
DUGWAY
DUGWAY
DUGWAY
DUGWAY

PINNACLE
PINNACLE
PINNACLE
PINNACLE

RICH
RICH
RICH
RICH
RICH

BRYCE VALLEY
BRYCE VALLEY
BRYCE VALLEY
BRYCE VALLEY

WENDOVER
WENDOVER
WENDOVER
WENDOVER
WENDOVER

INTERMOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN
VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
PANGUITCH HIGH SCHOOL
PANGUITCH HIGH SCHOOL
TINTIC

TINTIC

Individual Score

110
97
108
108
122
126

100
93
127
115
134

112
128
124
124
134
146

115
120
133
131

WD
138
133
139
135

135
121
152
148

138
153
WD
WD
WD

106
125
144
139
137

Individual
Points

52
65
54
54
40
36

62
69
35
47
28

50
34
38
38
28
16

47
42
29
31

WD
24
29
23
27

27
41
10
14

24

WD
WD
WD

63
56
37
18
23
25
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Team

65
54
54
52 225

69
62
47
35 213

50
38
38
34 160

47
42
31
29 149

29
27
24
23 103

41
27
14
10 92
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Utah Section

PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL Stroke Stableford
1 Kaity Schofield MANILA 93 69
2 Nicole McDermott MILFORD 97 65
3 Jessica  Emfinger INTERMOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN 99 63
4 Sylvie Anderson MANILA 100 62
5 Heather  Roundy VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 106 56

T6 Bailey Barnes MILFORD 108 54
Baylee  Netto MILFORD 108 54
8 Kamree Sherwood MILFORD 110 52
9 Kassidy Christensen DUGWAY 112 50
T10 Kodee Thomas MANILA 115 47
Nikki Borba PINNACLE 115 47
12 Kaysha Dunegan-Clegg PINNACLE 120 42
13 Kayla Atwood BRYCE VALLEY 121 41
14 Cydney Carter MILFORD 122 40
T15 Sara Camp DUGWAY 124 38
Julianna Kirschner DUGWAY 124 38
17 Kapri Orton PANGUITCH HIGH SCHOOL 125 37
18 Kelsea Mayer MILFORD 126 36
19 Cedar Radosevich MANILA 127 35
20 Elayna Bear DUGWAY 128 34
21 Shylinn Lofley PINNACLE 131 31
T22 Kandice Stevenson PINNACLE 133 29
Hannah Coburn RICH 133 29
T24 Brittany Asay MANILA 134 28
Desiree Tate DUGWAY 134 28
T26 Abbie Coburn RICH 135 27
Karleen Roundy BRYCE VALLEY 135 27
28 Alix Walker TINTIC 137 25
T29 Emalee Willis RICH 138 24
Alicia Munoz WENDOVER 138 24
T31 Lindsay Barker RICH 139 23
Bailey Wall TINTIC 139 23
33 McCall Tebbs PANGUITCH HIGH SCHOOL 144 18
34 Victoria Sosa DUGWAY 146 16
35 Morgan Syrett BRYCE VALLEY 148 14
36 McKenna Syrett BRYCE VALLEY 152 10
37 Lizet Romero WENDOVER 153 9
38 Shireen Handley RICH WD WD
39 Daisy Diaz WENDOVER WD WD
40 Amanda Murphy WENDOVER WD WD

41 Anhtziri (Cici) Miramontes WENDOVER WD WD



